
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'03.49
2 3 HANTJOGLU Cristiano 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'06.29
3 2 BAI Cesare 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'06.57
4 5 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'06.64
5 6 MORBIN Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'07.42
6 1 MORETTI Patrick 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'07.79
7 8 GUGLIELMINO Paolo Salvat 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'09.81
8 7 SCARINZI Vincenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'11.56
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Serie 2
1 4 CARLI Gabriele 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'07.56
2 3 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'09.08
3 5 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'09.55
4 1 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'10.45
5 7 ACCIARDI Emanuele 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'10.60
6 8 GAMBI Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'11.41
7 6 PORCU Luca 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'14.27
8 2 BERTAGNOLLI Luca 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'14.33
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Serie 3
1 4 MELELEO Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'12.22
2 5 MENOTTI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'13.87
3 3 NICOLETTI Angelo Raffael 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'15.80
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI DI NUOTO
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 GLESSI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Friuli 1'03.49
2 HANTJOGLU Cristiano 1998 ITA Rapp. Molise 1'06.29
3 BAI Cesare 1998 ITA Rapp. Lombardia 1'06.57
4 MORA Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Emilia 1'06.64
5 MORBIN Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Trentino 1'07.42
6 CARLI Gabriele 1998 ITA Rapp. Veneto 1'07.56
7 MORETTI Patrick 1998 ITA Rapp. Lazio 1'07.79
8 BENA' Giovanni 1998 ITA Rapp. Piemonte 1'09.08
9 BRUGNONI Giulio 1998 ITA Rapp. Umbria 1'09.55

10 GUGLIELMINO Paolo Salvat 1998 ITA Rapp. Sicilia 1'09.81
11 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 1'10.45
12 ACCIARDI Emanuele 1998 ITA Rapp. Calabria 1'10.60
13 GAMBI Leonardo 1998 ITA Rapp. Toscana 1'11.41
14 SCARINZI Vincenzo 1998 ITA Rapp. Campania 1'11.56
15 MELELEO Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Puglia 1'12.22
16 MENOTTI Matteo 1998 ITA Rapp. Marche 1'13.87
17 PORCU Luca 1999 ITA Rapp. Sardegna 1'14.27
18 BERTAGNOLLI Luca 1998 ITA Rapp. Alto Adige 1'14.33
19 NICOLETTI Angelo Raffael 1998 ITA Rapp. Basilicata 1'15.80
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